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Dated: 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 
NUTLEY, NEW JERSEY 

TRANSPORTATION SALARY GUIDE 
1984-1985 

1 

Bus Attendant 

4. 76 

5.16 

5.56 

5.95 

6.35 

6.75 

after 10 years service 

after 15 years service 

Paid Holidays shall be: 

New Year's Day 
Memorial Day* 
Thanksgiving Day 
Christmas Day 

*Additional for 1984-85 

2 

Mini-Bus Driver 

5.73 

6.21 

6.69 

7.17 

7. 64 -

8.12 

$500 above guide 

$700 above guide 

October 22, 1984 

SCHEDULE F 

3 

Bus Driver 

6.03 

6.53 

7,0.3 

7. 53 

8.04 

8.54 




