BOARD OF EDUCATION NUTLEY, NEW JERSEY TRANSPORTATION SALARY GUIDE 1984-1985

	$\frac{1}{2}$	2	3
Step	Bus Attendant	Mini-Bus Driver	Bus Driver
3	4.76	5.73	6.03
4	5.16	6.21	6.53
5	5.56	6.69	7.03
6	5.95	7.17	7.53
7	6.35	7.64	8.04
8	6.75	8.12	8.54

Longevity:

after 10 years service -- \$500 above guide after 15 years service -- \$700 above guide

Holidays:

Paid Holidays shall be:

New Year's Day Memorial Day* Thanksgiving Day Christmas Day

*Additional for 1984-85

Dated: October 22, 1984